| 7 | 02 | 0 | 00 | 00 | 124 |
|---|----|---|----|----|-----|
|   |    |   |    |    |     |

| (Re                     | questor's Name)   |             |
|-------------------------|-------------------|-------------|
|                         | dress)            |             |
| (Ad                     | dress)            |             |
| (Ci                     | ty/State/Zip/Phon | e #)        |
|                         |                   |             |
| (Bi                     | isiness Entity Na | me)         |
| <u>.</u> (Do            | cument Number     | )           |
| Certified Copies        | Certificate       | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer:   |             |
|                         |                   |             |
|                         |                   |             |
|                         |                   |             |
|                         |                   |             |
| L                       | <u> </u>          | l           |

L

Office Use Only



11/27/02--01038--002 \*\*91.00

12/06/02-01003-027 \*\*8.75

U-11-1





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

December 2, 2002

DAVID RUSSELL PO BOX 757 CRESTVIEW, FL 32536

SUBJECT: PANHANDLE PROPERTIES, LTD. Ref. Number: W02000033745

We have received your document for PANHANDLE PROPERTIES, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$91.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

## Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Section 620.108, Florida Statutes, requires the affidavit include the amount of capital contributions of the limited partners and the amount anticipated to be contributed.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 202A00063922

DEC

ch

. ب

 $\Box$ 

T



## **RUSSELL ENTERPRISES P. O. Box 757, Crestview, Florida, 32536** Phone (850) 682-6156, Fax (850) 682-3321

November 25, 2002

Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sir:

Enclosed is a Certificate of Limited Partnership for Panhandle Properties, Ltd., along with signatures from all the Partners.

I called your office this morning and was given three different amounts for the cost of registration, \$52.50; \$87.50 and \$91. Since I am not sure how much the actual cost is, I am enclosing \$91. If this is more than is necessary, please send a refund.

If more information is needed, please call me as it is important that I get the partnership registered and a copy of it recorded on the public records as soon as possible. We are awaiting this so that we can conclude a real estate transaction.

Sincerely,

usuel

Realtor

<u>(</u>0 :6

| 1. <u>PANHANDLE PROPERTIES OF NORTHWEST I</u><br>(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix suc                                    | ch as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")               |
|---|--|
| 2. <u>499 N. FERDON BLVD.</u> , CRESTVIEW, FL<br>(Business address of Lin   |  |
| 3. DAVID A. RUSSELL   |  |
| (Name of Registered Agent )   | for Service of Process)  |
| 4. <u>499 N. FERDON BLVD., CRESTVIEW, FL</u>  | 32536<br>r Registered Agent)                                     |
| 5. David A. Lussell_  |  |
| (Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation  | on as Registered Agent for Service of Process)                   |
| 6. P.O. BOX 757, CRESTVIEW, FL 32536<br>(Mailing Address of the I   | imited Partnership)  |
| 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partner   |  |
| 8. Name(s) of general partner(s):   | Street address:  |
| DAVID A. RUSSELL  | 499 N. FERDON BLVD., CRESTVIEW, FL.<br>32536                     |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
| Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (v   | we) have read the foregoing and thow the                         |
| contents thereof and that the facts stated herein a   | ve) have read the foregoing and know the<br>re true and correct. |
| contents thereof and that the facts stated herein at Signed this <u>4TH</u> day of <u>DECEMBER</u>  | we) have read the foregoing and thow the                         |
| contents thereof and that the facts stated herein and<br>Signed this day of DECEMBER<br>Signature of all general partners:                  | ve) have read the foregoing and know the<br>re true and correct. |
| contents thereof and that the facts stated herein as<br>Signed this <u>4TH</u> day of <u>DECEMBER</u><br>Signature of all general partners: | ve) have read the foregoing and know the<br>re true and correct. |

General Partner

General Partner

## **AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS** FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of \_\_\_\_\_PANHANDLE\_PROPERTIES\_OF

NORTHWEST FLORIDA, LTD.

a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$ 8,000.00

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$ 8,000.00

, 19 2002 DECEMBER Signed this <u>4TH</u> day of

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

ussell

General Partner DAVID A. RUSSELL General Partner

S

9: 0

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner